AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	CT.	BPA NO	_	1 CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF	
									3	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 106	See Block 16C	λD	ouisition/purchase req n M-11-344 e 6/21/11	ю		5 PR	ROJECT NO (If app	olicable)	
6 ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	NOITAT	NO.		
3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES, INC						98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
8701 GEORGIA AVE SUITE 705 SILVER SPRING MD 209103713						10A MODIFICATION OF CONNRC-10-09-393		ORDER NO		
CODE	015229300	FACILITY CODE			х	02-26-2009				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	TIO	NS				
off KN RE by an		nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE flue of this amendment you dimakes reference to the solicit	he soli RECEI esire to tation a	PT OF OFFERS PRIOR ochange an offer already and this amendment, and 252A ×0200	nun TO y su	nbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATI bmitted, such change n	OUR A E SPE nay be	AC- CIFIED MAY made		
	NA	S# 113217 Obligate ICS 561110 ES ONLY TO MODIFICA			OR	DERS,			, 4	
		HE CONTRACT/ORDER								
;X)	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.									
х	B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF									
	. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent an	d return co	pje	s to the issuing office.				
-	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to p					\$350,000.00				
*\$c	e page 2 for modification details									
Obl	ling Amount \$3,243,122.96 (unchanged) igation Amount \$3,219,096.65 (changed iod of Performance: 3/1/2009-2/29/201	3)								
Thi:	s modification does obligate funds in	n the amount of \$350	,000	00: all other ter	rms	and conditions	rema	in unch a ng	jed.	
Exce	of as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretoldre ch	anged re	mains unchanged and in full force	e and	effect				
15A. !	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pont)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Michael Turnor Contracting Office		OFFICER (Type or print)				
158	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168 U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	v ibi			16C DATE SIGNI		
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1		(Signature of C	Contra	ction Officers		, , , ,	- * J	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 743



The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$350,000.00 thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$2,869,096.64 to \$3,219,096.65

Accordingly, the following contract is hereby revised to read as follows

B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988), second paragraph first sentence:

"(b)" the amount presently obligated with respect to this contact is \$3,219,096.65

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 09 obligations	\$889,910.49
Total FY 10 obligations	\$1,241,186.16
Total FY 11 obligations	\$1,088,000.00

Total obligated amount \$,3,219,096.65

This modification does obligate funds in the amount of \$350,000.00; all other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.